(REVISED) REVISED SCHEDULE CF CRGANTZATIONS USING (REVISED)
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BAS KETBALL C OURTO

Date Varsity Freshmen VWomen Men's Intramurals

Weds Jan. 3 3-6 =9 9-10, 10-11

Thur. Jan. 4 Auditorium 3=5:30 g=10 . 0:50-6:30, 7-8, 8-9, 10-11

Friday, Jan. 5 OKLAHOMA HERE . 3-5 - o~6, 6-7

caturday, Jan. 6 - 3=6 - 8:30-9:30, 9:30-10:30,

- ; 10:30511:30, 11:30~12:30

Imd, BvS

Monday, Jan. 8 Loyola at Chicago 6:30-8:00 '4:30~5:30, 0:80+6:30,
8-9, 9-10,.10-11 30

Tuesday, Jan. © At Chicago 1=9 J-10 4:%50-5:30, 5:30-6:30, 10-11

Wed. Jane 10 3=6 79 9-10 6=7, 10=11

gL h VR o SO | Auditorium 6:30~8 4:30~-6:30, 8-9, 9-10, 10-11

' ' 5:30-6:30 -

Friday, Jan. 12 KANS. STATE HEEPE 4:50-5:30, 5:30-6:30, 9- 10

Saturday, Jan. 13 3=6 . 8:30-9:30, 9:30-10:30,
10:80-11430, 11:30~12:30,
-

Monday, Jan. 15 3~=6 7=9 B=7,. 9510, 10+11

Tuesday, Jan. 16 3-6 7=9 9-10 =7, 10=11

Wednesday, Jan. 17 3+6 7+<9 6-7 ,:9=-10, 10~11

Thur. Jan, 18 MISSOURI THERE 7-9 9-10 4:350-5:30, 5:30-6:30, 10~11

Friday, Jane. 19 3=6 OREAD HIGH 7-10:30 -7

Saturday, Jan. 20 3~6 838083130 9:i30=10180

| 10:30-11:30, 11:30-12:30

1-2

Moncay, Jan, 22 Auditorium 5-5:30 0:30-6:30, 7-8, 8-9, 9-10,
10:3€

Tuesday, Jan. 23 NEBRASKA HERE 3-5:30 9-10 0:90-6:30, 10-~11

Wédnesday, Jan. 24

Thursday, Jan. 25 FINAL EXAMINATIONS BEGIN = = = = =« - « - - e = = - - -

(REVISED) BASKETBALL SCHEDULE (REVISED)

It has been necessary to make some changes in the basketball schedule. This
1s the revised schedule. Destroy the old schedule and be sure to ablde by this
schedule. This schedu.e is the same until Monday, Jan. 8th.

P i

Wed. Jan. 3rd, 1940 to Wed. Jan. 24, 1940.
(Please note Vollebyall Schedule Immediately Following Basketball)

EAST . WEST
Wed. Jan. 3 9:00 Alpha Tau Omega =~ Phi Psi SeAsbe == Delta Chi
, 10:00 Kappe -S1gma == S.P.Ee  A.Ke P81 -- Dunakan =~ @
e AR R Rk om'e‘%-s_:: Dominoes II ~ Gs Grosts -~ H.Hounds
T80 O.Ichabods -- K.E.K. Theta Tau--Hex. I
8:00 D. U == Triangle Ds Te Dy == Sig Nu
. 10:00 Pi Ko Ae =~ Bipgns Chi - _P_}_‘l_l_DElt o AORORIR o L
Fri, Jahe b . B:08 |  D.Chi "B << Phi Gem BT  PhibPsl "B" «« Avnoin "B”
6:00 SigChi "B" -- Sig _I\_T_u__"g"__ “Delly "H" we KeBig "RV

(Continued on Next Page)



